Legal Last Legal First School Ye: Base Salary

Adams Angelina
AhlemeyelJohn
Anderson Lindsay
Anderson Annie
Applebee Philip
Atherton Erin
Aupperle Rachel
Beard Meredith
Boynton Dan
Brewer  Jordan
Buzan Michelle
Callaway Malinda
Clark Erin
Clawson Amy
Crabtree Julie
Craft Cara
Crouch  Cassie
Doty Jason
Durchholz Hannah
Eagler Nikki
Eighner il
Ekena Lori
Finck Selina
Gideon  Rebecca
Goldman Elizabeth
Goodwin Stacy
Griffith  Allyson
Handley Ivy
Hazlehurst Barbara
Heckwine Audra
Hickey Megan
Higginbotl Jalene
Hill Jessica
Holthaus Karen
Holthaus Troy
Hurst Joy
Jalley Wendy
Jostes Joshua
Kahler Kristopher
Keith Julie
Kidd Jon
Larner Kristen
Leathers Melissa
Lidy Sarah
Livingood Brenda
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$38,150.16
$162,435.50
$38,398.56
$39,760.56
$92,638.84
$66,958.00
$70,276.56
$43,246.08
$46,746.00
$36,400.08
$39,711.00
$72,727.70
$44,408.16
$74,194.40
$48,180.43
$59,519.34
$54,492.44
$75,707.16
$40,866.00
$44,740.56
$44,556.72
$88,873.24
$62,420.12
$38,493.00
$42,224.16
$62,328.12
$71,935.44
$40,100.58
$57,805.78
$57,960.00
$57,960.00
$46,456.69
$48,048.00
$65,205.12
$74,211.60
$39,726.88
$59,703.12
$72,175.96
$95,650.48
$56,511.12
$45,643.44
$58,446.82
$52,888.56
$48,541.44
$98,413.43



Luedke  Josie
Luther Robert
Martin Sean
Mccool  Jamie

Moore Bekki
Nashland Rebecca
Oriley Teri
Parcell Amy
Parks Kenneth
Patrick Jessica
Peasley  Timothy
Peters John
Peters Brittany
Ramsey Stephanie

Reynolds Carrie
Reynolds Ginger
Savage Zoe
Scott Amber
Slifer Ashley
Smith Christine
Smith Douglas
Stewart  Brice
Tutt Allison
Tutt Kyle
Upperman Rachelle
Wallen Chip
Weisenboi Christophe
Wiggins  Kayla
Williams Jennifer
Woodhall Angela
Woodhall David
Zahner  Amy
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$65,830.12
$41,296.56
$77,615.94
$48,541.44
$54,836.21
$70,339.56
$48,541.44
$49,990.56
$38,094.00
$47,752.67
$42,952.08
$63,071.44
$42,745.44
$52,393.68
$80,854.01
$62,307.12
$39,284.00
$41,656.04
$41,131.92
$44,130.96
$42,973.08
$97,934.14
$42,745.44
$43,491.00
$69,121.68
$49,266.00
$52,888.56
$33,943.84
$68,867.44
$60,858.00
$71,987.94
$40,837.92



